
Misky

121001

121002

121003

121004

obj. č. název

Miska

Miska

Miska

Miska

popis

ASTORIA, AURORA, AZKOYEN, 
BEZZERA, BRASILIA, ELEKTRA, 
EXPRESSA, EXPOBAR, FAEMA, 
FUTURMAT, GAGGIA, GRIMAC, 
IBERITAL, MAGISTER, MAIRALI, 
MARZOCCO, PAVONI, RENEKA, 
VIBIEMME, VFA-EXPRES, WEGA

rozměr
DxH [mm]

60x20

60x22

60x22

60x24

počet šálků počet gramů

1

1

2

2

6

7

12

14

121008

121009

121010

121011

Miska

Miska

Miska

Miska

CARIMALI, CIMBALI

CARIMALI, CIMBALI

CARIMALI, CIMBALI

CARIMALI, CIMBALI

60x18

60x20

60x18

60x20

Misky - CARIMALI, CIMBALI

1

1

2

2

6

7

12

14

121012

121013

Miska

Miska

GAGGIA

GAGGIA

60x24

60x24

Misky - GAGGIA

1

2

7

14

121014

121015

Miska

Miska

RANCILLO

RANCILLO

60x20

60x21

Misky - RANCILIO

1

2

7

12

121016

121017

121018

121019

121020

121021

Miska

Miska

Miska

Miska

Miska

Miska

SAN MARCO

SAN MARCO

SAN MARCO

SAN MARCO

SAN MARCO

SAN MARCO

58x24

58x24

58x27

58x26

58x26

58x28

Misky - SAN MARCO

1

1

1

2

2

2

6

7

8

12

14

16

121022

121023

Miska

Miska

SIMONELLI

SIMONELLI

61x22

61x22

Misky - SIMONELLI

1

2

7

14

121024

121025

Miska

Miska

SPAZIALE

SPAZIALE

56x27

56x27

Misky - SPAZIALE

1

2

7

14

ilustrační foto

Misky - STANDART
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Misky

121027

121028

121029

121030

obj. č. název

Miska slepá

Miska slepá

Ucpávka

Pružina

popis rozměr
D [mm]

o/60 mm

o/57 mm

o/50 mm

Univerzální

SAN MARCO

Univerzální

Univerzální

121026

obj. č. název

Miska

popis rozměr
DxH [mm]

60x17

počet šálků

1STANDART - 1 porce

Misky - POD

Ostatní
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